Today’s Specials

Specialty Sandwiches

Chicken Filet Sandwich $7.99

Chicken Parmesan on a Kaiser $8.99

Meatball Sub Sandwich $7.99

Italian Sausage Sub hot or sweet w/ Peppers & Onions $7.99
Pulled Pork Sandwich on a Kaiser roll $7.99

Today’s Specials Alone Platter
Sweet Barbecued Wings $8.49/1b $7.49/1b
Barbecued Baby Back Ribs $12.59/1b $9.99/Ib
Chicken Pot Pie $5.49 each N/A
German Potato Salad $4.99/1b N/A
Meatloaf with Onion and Ketchup Sauce $7.99 Ib. $7.69 Ib.

Today’s Hot Menu Alone
Baked Boneless Chicken Filet $10.49/1b
Baked Chicken Legs $5.49/Ib
Baked Chicken Breasts $6.79/Ib
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce $7.69/Ib
Italian Sausage Hot or Sweet $8.29/Ib

w/ Peppers & Onions

Platter

$9.49/1b
$5.39/1b

$5.69/1b

$7.29/Ib
$8.79/1b

PULLED BARBECUED

PORK
$7.49 Ib.

SOuUpS $4.79/PT $9.49/QT
CHICKEN & RICE SOUP

CHILI

Hot Sides VEGETABLE BEEF SOUP

BAKED MACARONI & CHEESE

$4.99/lb
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